
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

10 

11 

33 

25 

32 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Martin JUGA 

Romet REISIN 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

TT Motorsport 

CUEKS Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:11.602 

3:16.435 

3:17.088 

3:26.330 

3:29.455 

Diff 

4.833 

5.486 

14.728 

17.853 

4th Last Tm 

46.483 

48.481 

47.991 

57.000 

53.445 

3rd Last Tm 

45.461 

51.709 

47.121 

48.398 

54.459 

2nd Last Tm 

45.297 

46.558 

52.492 

48.093 

49.252 

Last Tm 

50.917 

46.269 

46.058 

49.414 

48.688 

Jokker 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.08.2018 17:58:16 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:44:33 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

6 

87 

41 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Riho LOIT 

Sven ORAS 

Andreas AULIK 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:15.225 

3:23.250 

3:26.187 

3:30.414 

Diff 

8.025 

10.962 

15.189 

4th Last Tm 

47.294 

49.635 

50.642 

53.581 

3rd Last Tm 

46.704 

49.387 

48.930 

54.871 

2nd Last Tm 

46.468 

47.488 

54.713 

48.557 

Last Tm 

51.159 

53.060 

48.142 

49.772 

Jokker 

4 

4 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.08.2018 17:58:23 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:50:14 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

8 

4 

28 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Tõnu PEEK 

Laur JOHANNES 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:14.091 

3:20.258 

3:45.714 

4:37.493 

Diff 

6.167 

31.623 

1:23.402 

4th Last Tm 

47.584 

49.356 

52.507 

1:13.093 

3rd Last Tm 

45.881 

48.293 

46.264 

57.532 

2nd Last Tm 

51.300 

52.151 

46.027 

57.970 

Last Tm 

45.659 

46.415 

47.122 

54.771 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:56:32 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

47 

27 

14 

71 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Rain RAUGMÄE 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:13.847 

3:14.681 

3:36.092 

1:03.283 

Diff 

0.834 

22.245 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

47.686 

47.659 

53.734 

59.459 

3rd Last Tm 

46.489 

52.110 

57.665 

2nd Last Tm 

45.351 

45.239 

49.938 

Last Tm 

50.708 

45.679 

51.085 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

2 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.08.2018 17:58:33 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:01:17 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 10:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

10 

47 

3 

27 

5 

11 

33 

8 

6 

87 

25 

32 

41 

14 

4 

28 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Mihkel VARUL 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Janno ÕIS 
Arvo KASK 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Sven ORAS 
Martin JUGA 
Romet REISIN 
Andreas AULIK 
Rain RAUGMÄE 
Tõnu PEEK 
Laur JOHANNES 

Total Tm 

3:11.602 
3:13.847 
3:14.091 
3:14.681 
3:15.225 
3:16.435 
3:17.088 
3:20.258 
3:23.250 
3:26.187 
3:26.330 
3:29.455 
3:30.414 
3:36.092 
3:45.714 
4:37.493 

Diff 

2.245 

2.489 

3.079 

3.623 

4.833 

5.486 

8.656 

11.648 

14.585 

14.728 

17.853 

18.812 

24.490 

34.112 

1:25.891 

R1.  

4  [3:11.602] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.435] 

4  [3:17.088] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:26.330] 

4  [3:29.455] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:15.225] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.250] 

4  [3:26.187] 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.414] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:14.091] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.258] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:45.714] 

4  [4:37.493] 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:13.847] 

- 

4  [3:14.681] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.092] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNF 
No. 

71 

Name 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Total Tm 

1:03.283 
Diff 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

R2.  

- 

R3.  

- 

R4.  

1  [1:03.283] 

Printed: 4.08.2018 17:58:38 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

10 

47 

3 

27 

5 

11 

33 

8 

6 

87 

25 

32 

41 

14 

4 

28 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Mihkel VARUL 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Janno ÕIS 
Arvo KASK 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Sven ORAS 
Martin JUGA 
Romet REISIN 
Andreas AULIK 
Rain RAUGMÄE 
Tõnu PEEK 
Laur JOHANNES 

M1. Total Tm 

3:11.602 

3:13.847 
3:14.091 
3:14.681 
3:15.225 
3:16.435 
3:17.088 
3:20.258 
3:23.250 
3:26.187 
3:26.330 
3:29.455 
3:30.414 

3:36.092 
3:45.714 
4:37.493 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 
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Pos 

DNF 
No. 

71 

Name 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
M1. Total Tm 

1:03.283 
R1.  

27 
M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

27 
Championship 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

41 

71 

14 

4 

28 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Rain RAUGMÄE 

Tõnu PEEK 

Laur JOHANNES 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

CUEKS Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Lepp Motors 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:33.231 

3:41.440 

3:43.805 

3:49.023 

3:28.400 

Diff 

8.209 

10.574 

15.792 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

52.036 

57.432 

1:01.627 

51.069 

56.966 

3rd Last Tm 

51.179 

54.612 

58.040 

51.230 

56.966 

2nd Last Tm 

55.881 

53.669 

50.759 

53.902 

54.644 

Last Tm 

50.707 

52.071 

49.996 

49.183 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

+ 20 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:10:34 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

25 

32 

6 

87 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Romet REISIN 

Riho LOIT 

Sven ORAS 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

CUEKS Racing 

A2 Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:22.141 

3:28.959 

3:39.025 

3.668 

Diff 

6.818 

16.884 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

49.073 

52.098 

57.244 

3rd Last Tm 

48.370 

54.480 

47.502 

2nd Last Tm 

47.642 

49.538 

48.339 

Last Tm 

53.381 

49.240 

47.305 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

+ 15 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:16:34 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

11 

33 

5 

8 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Janno ÕIS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

TT Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:11.877 

3:14.082 

3:14.444 

3:16.221 

Diff 

2.205 

2.567 

4.344 

4th Last Tm 

46.220 

47.321 

52.634 

53.893 

3rd Last Tm 

45.363 

50.975 

45.789 

46.026 

2nd Last Tm 

50.817 

45.861 

46.239 

46.320 

Last Tm 

45.923 

46.438 

46.169 

46.362 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.08.2018 17:59:04 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:23:36 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

47 

3 

10 

Name 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Andre KURG 

Mihkel VARUL 

Janno LIGUR 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.456 

3:13.693 

3:15.461 

3:37.015 

Diff 

1.237 

3.005 

24.559 

4th Last Tm 

48.007 

52.041 

47.582 

45.089 

3rd Last Tm 

45.989 

45.869 

50.880 

44.167 

2nd Last Tm 

44.749 

46.462 

46.266 

44.101 

Last Tm 

49.879 

45.732 

47.032 

50.127 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:27:34 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 11:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

No. 

11 

27 

47 

33 

5 

3 

8 

25 

32 

41 

10 

6 

71 

14 

4 

28 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Andre KURG 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Janno ÕIS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Martin JUGA 
Romet REISIN 
Andreas AULIK 
Janno LIGUR 
Riho LOIT 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Rain RAUGMÄE 
Tõnu PEEK 
Laur JOHANNES 

Total Tm 

3:11.877 
3:12.456 
3:13.693 
3:14.082 
3:14.444 
3:15.461 
3:16.221 
3:22.141 
3:28.959 
3:33.231 
3:37.015 
3:39.025 
3:41.440 
3:43.805 
3:49.023 
3:28.400 

Diff 

0.579 

1.816 

2.205 

2.567 

3.584 

4.344 

10.264 

17.082 

21.354 

25.138 

27.148 

29.563 

31.928 

37.146 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.231] 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.440] 

4  [3:43.805] 

4  [3:49.023] 

3  [3:28.400] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.141] 

4  [3:28.959] 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.025] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:11.877] 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.082] 

4  [3:14.444] 

- 

4  [3:16.221] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:12.456] 

4  [3:13.693] 

- 

- 

4  [3:15.461] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:37.015] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNF 
No. 

87 

Name 

Sven ORAS 
Total Tm 

3.668 
Diff 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

R2.  

0  [3.668] 

R3.  

- 

R4.  

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

11 

47 

27 

10 

3 

5 

33 

8 

25 

32 

6 

41 

87 

14 

71 

4 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Andre KURG 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Janno LIGUR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Janno ÕIS 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Martin JUGA 
Romet REISIN 
Riho LOIT 
Andreas AULIK 
Sven ORAS 
Rain RAUGMÄE 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Tõnu PEEK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:16.435 

3:13.847 
3:14.681 
3:11.602 
3:14.091 
3:15.225 
3:17.088 
3:20.258 
3:26.330 
3:29.455 
3:23.250 
3:30.414 
3:26.187 

3:36.092 
1:03.283 
3:45.714 

R1.  

38 
45 
40 
50 
42 
39 
37 
36 
33 
32 
35 
31 
34 
30 
27 
29 

M2. Total Tm 

3:11.877 

3:13.693 
3:12.456 
3:37.015 
3:15.461 
3:14.444 
3:14.082 
3:16.221 
3:22.141 
3:28.959 
3:39.025 
3:33.231 

3.668 

3:43.805 
3:41.440 
3:49.023 

R2.  

50 
42 
45 
33 
38 
39 
40 
37 
36 
35 
32 
34 
28 
30 
31 
29 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

88 
87 
85 
83 
80 
78 
77 
73 
69 
67 
67 
65 
62 
60 
58 
58 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 
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Pos 

17 
No. 

28 

Name 

Laur JOHANNES 
M1. Total Tm 

4:37.493 
R1.  

28 
M2. Total Tm 

3:28.400 
R2.  

28 
M3. Total Tm Total points 

56 
Championship 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

4 

14 

71 

28 

87 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Rain RAUGMÄE 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Laur JOHANNES 

Sven ORAS 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda CRX 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:26.916 

3:37.547 

4:08.645 

4:15.179 

0.000 

Diff 

10.631 

41.729 

48.263 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

55.584 

51.640 

54.892 

1:11.999 

3rd Last Tm 

47.839 

59.051 

53.658 

57.779 

2nd Last Tm 

49.583 

52.231 

1:17.893 

1:04.756 

Last Tm 

50.187 

51.095 

58.533 

56.849 

Jokker 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:27:46 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

6 

32 

41 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Riho LOIT 

Romet REISIN 

Andreas AULIK 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:21.631 

3:32.011 

3:38.336 

3:39.405 

Diff 

10.380 

16.705 

17.774 

4th Last Tm 

49.103 

51.134 

54.037 

59.715 

3rd Last Tm 

47.818 

50.873 

57.396 

52.534 

2nd Last Tm 

47.564 

50.288 

51.766 

51.920 

Last Tm 

53.502 

56.045 

51.132 

51.279 

Jokker 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:43:03 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

8 

5 

25 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Janno ÕIS 

Martin JUGA 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

CUEKS Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:22.175 

3:26.090 

3:29.743 

3:31.778 

Diff 

3.915 

7.568 

9.603 

4th Last Tm 

49.599 

51.042 

54.362 

58.879 

3rd Last Tm 

47.936 

47.877 

48.956 

48.966 

2nd Last Tm 

47.844 

48.239 

53.504 

49.472 

Last Tm 

53.147 

54.898 

49.274 

50.774 

Jokker 

4 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:38:26 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

33 

11 

27 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Arvo KASK 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

TT Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:19.910 

3:24.365 

3:27.329 

3:27.945 

Diff 

4.455 

7.419 

8.035 

4th Last Tm 

49.632 

57.165 

51.514 

53.109 

3rd Last Tm 

47.625 

47.979 

49.256 

49.491 

2nd Last Tm 

47.036 

48.233 

53.633 

47.264 

Last Tm 

52.077 

47.302 

49.320 

54.085 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

hoiatus ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:48:16 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 13:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

47 

10 

3 

33 

8 

4 

11 

27 

5 

25 

6 

14 

32 

41 

71 

28 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Janno LIGUR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Tõnu PEEK 
Arvo KASK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Janno ÕIS 
Martin JUGA 
Riho LOIT 
Rain RAUGMÄE 
Romet REISIN 
Andreas AULIK 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Laur JOHANNES 

Total Tm 

3:19.910 
3:21.631 
3:22.175 
3:24.365 
3:26.090 
3:26.916 
3:27.329 
3:27.945 
3:29.743 
3:31.778 
3:32.011 
3:37.547 
3:38.336 
3:39.405 
4:08.645 
4:15.179 

Diff 

1.721 

2.265 

4.455 

6.180 

7.006 

7.419 

8.035 

9.833 

11.868 

12.101 

17.637 

18.426 

19.495 

48.735 

55.269 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:26.916] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:37.547] 

- 

- 

4  [4:08.645] 

4  [4:15.179] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:21.631] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.011] 

- 

4  [3:38.336] 

4  [3:39.405] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:22.175] 

- 

4  [3:26.090] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.743] 

4  [3:31.778] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:19.910] 

- 

- 

4  [3:24.365] 

- 

- 

4  [3:27.329] 

4  [3:27.945] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 
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Pos 

DNS 
No. 

87 

Name 

Sven ORAS 
Total Tm Diff R1.  

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

R3.  

- 

R4.  

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

47 

10 

11 

3 

27 

33 

5 

8 

25 

6 

32 

4 

41 

14 

71 

28 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Janno ÕIS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Martin JUGA 
Riho LOIT 
Romet REISIN 
Tõnu PEEK 
Andreas AULIK 
Rain RAUGMÄE 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Laur JOHANNES 

M1. Total Tm 

3:13.847 

3:11.602 
3:16.435 
3:14.091 
3:14.681 
3:17.088 
3:15.225 
3:20.258 
3:26.330 
3:23.250 
3:29.455 
3:45.714 
3:30.414 

3:36.092 
1:03.283 
4:37.493 

R1.  

45 
50 
38 
42 
40 
37 
39 
36 
33 
35 
32 
29 
31 
30 
27 
28 

M2. Total Tm 

3:13.693 

3:37.015 
3:11.877 
3:15.461 
3:12.456 
3:14.082 
3:14.444 
3:16.221 
3:22.141 
3:39.025 
3:28.959 
3:49.023 
3:33.231 

3:43.805 
3:41.440 
3:28.400 

R2.  

42 
33 
50 
38 
45 
40 
39 
37 
36 
32 
35 
29 
34 
30 
31 
28 

M3. Total Tm 

3:19.910 

3:21.631 
3:27.329 
3:22.175 
3:27.945 
3:24.365 
3:29.743 
3:26.090 
3:31.778 
3:32.011 
3:38.336 
3:26.916 
3:39.405 

3:37.547 
4:08.645 
4:15.179 

R3.  

50 
45 
37 
42 
36 
40 
35 
39 
34 
33 
31 
38 
30 
32 
29 
28 

Total points 

137 
128 
125 
122 
121 
117 
113 
112 
103 
100 
98 
96 
95 
92 
87 
84 

Championship 

16 
0 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
0 
4 
3 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 
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Pos 

17 
No. 

87 

Name 

Sven ORAS 
M1. Total Tm 

3:26.187 
R1.  

34 
M2. Total Tm 

3.668 
R2.  

28 
M3. Total Tm R3.  

DNS 
Total points 

62 
Championship 

2 

Printed: 4.08.2018 17:59:48 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

47 

11 

5 

27 

25 

32 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Arvo KASK 

Janno ÕIS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Martin JUGA 

Romet REISIN 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Erki Sport 

CUEKS Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:42.568 

4:44.212 

4:44.476 

4:44.732 

4:55.247 

5:06.647 

Diff 

1.644 

1.908 

2.164 

12.679 

24.079 

4th Last Tm 

45.604 

45.494 

49.501 

45.495 

47.644 

49.122 

3rd Last Tm 

45.485 

45.801 

45.450 

46.009 

46.825 

48.972 

2nd Last Tm 

45.215 

45.289 

45.398 

50.174 

46.819 

48.893 

Last Tm 

50.218 

46.351 

45.520 

45.410 

46.257 

48.584 

Jokker 

6 

2 

3 

5 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:00:35 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

3 

33 

4 

8 

6 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Tõnu PEEK 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

TT Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:37.059 

4:41.330 

4:45.280 

4:46.510 

4:56.871 

5:13.936 

Diff 

4.271 

8.221 

9.451 

19.812 

36.877 

4th Last Tm 

44.629 

45.335 

45.331 

47.128 

46.042 

57.762 

3rd Last Tm 

44.612 

45.367 

45.000 

45.084 

46.954 

53.808 

2nd Last Tm 

44.528 

45.315 

51.092 

46.259 

47.768 

50.986 

Last Tm 

49.456 

49.672 

46.566 

45.664 

48.643 

50.138 

Jokker 

6 

6 

5 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

6 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:07:03 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

10 

47 

3 

33 

5 

1 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Andre KURG 

Mihkel VARUL 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Janno ÕIS 

Arvo KASK 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

TT Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

4:30.457 

4:40.043 

4:40.417 

4:40.589 

4:42.082 

2:25.899 

Diff 

9.586 

9.960 

10.132 

11.625 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

43.430 

48.233 

45.203 

49.411 

46.816 

45.617 

3rd Last Tm 

43.615 

44.148 

45.099 

45.757 

45.895 

51.715 

2nd Last Tm 

48.526 

44.789 

45.607 

44.291 

44.459 

44.440 

Last Tm 

45.159 

49.565 

45.385 

44.870 

45.621 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 

3;6 

1 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

5 

6 

3 

Comment 

false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:00:56 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 15:15 


